Friday 21 October

1200
1400
1600
1830

Saturday 22 October

0800

0810
0815

0845

0900

0915

0930

0945

1000

1030

1045

1100

1115

1130

11

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

REGISTRATION
REGISTRAR TRAINING AFTERNOON
‘Speed Dating’ Industry Session | Exhibition Area

Casual Welcome Dinner | Old Man and the Sea Rooftop Bar

Scientific Session 1

Welcome
Ding Guo

Gold Sponsor

Novel Germline Mutation in Prostate Cancer — The Next Frontier in Personalized
Therapy
Damien Bolton

Robotic Assisted Laparoscopic Radical Prostatectomy Report from Fiona Stanley
Hospital
Mohammed Al-Zubaidi

Single Urologist Case Series: Robotic Radical Prostatectomy
Isaac Thyer

Assessing the Impact of the Surgeon’s Learning Curve on the Rate of Positive
Surgical Margins following Robotic-Assisted Radical Prostatectomy
Fintan Ryan

A Two-surgeon Report of Robotic Assisted Laparoscopic Radical Prostatectomy
Performance in Two Years
Filip Vujovic

Post Radical Prostatectomy Incontinence
Vincent Tse

MORNING REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 2

Optimising Continence Post-Radical Prostatectomy in 2022: An Evidence-based
Approach
Vincent Tse - Invited Guest Presenter

Intrinsic Sphincter Deficiency in Women: Definition, Role in SUI and Therapeutic
Ramifications
Vincent Tse - Invited Guest Presenter

Urolift for BPH. A 7 Year Review of Outcomes — A Single Surgeon Series 2015-2022
Joshua Bruinsma

7 Year Review of Urolift Outcomes for BPH Related LUTS — Single Surgeon Series

2015 - 2022
Ashley Lee

Holmium Laser Enucleation of Prostate in WA Health: the First Thirty-Nine Patients
Clare Tancabel

2022 USANZ WA State Section Meeting



Saturday 22 October

Sunday 23 October

1145 2.6 Burnoutin Urology
Damien Bolton

1215 2.7  “The Vaginal Mesh Saga in Australia: Who is to Blame and Lessons Learnt
Vincent Tse - Invited Guest Presenter

1245 LUNCH | Exhibition Area
FREE AFTERNOON

1830 CONFERENCE DINNER | Skeetas

0800 USANZ WA - Annual General Business Meeting

Scientific Session 3

0830 3.1 Severe Prostatic Abscess Extending to Perineum due to Non-typhoid Salmonella
(Tennessee Serotype)
Steven Van Der Werf

0845 3.2  Persistent Retroperitoneal Haematoma from Undiagnosed Renal Cell Carcinoma
in a Young Trauma Patient
Mitchell Barns

0900 3.3  Post-operative Anticoagulation: To Bleed or Not to Bleed
Ivan Thia

0915 3.4  An Analysis of the Predictive Factors for Stone Clearance at Primary
Ureteroscopy
Benjamin Mac Curtain

0930 3.5 An Effective Intracorporeal Laparoscopic Technique of AirSeal Port Site Closure to
Prevent Bowel Herniation
Mohammed Al-Zubaidi

0945 3.6 Gotta Catch Them All - Is Confirmation Biopsy in Active Surveillance Still
Required?
Brennan Timm

1000 3.7 10 Ways to Make Your Urology Practice More Environmentally Sustainable.
Lessons from the Fiona Stanley Urology Department
Ashley Lee

1015 3.8  The Next-Step in Upgrading the Urology Multi-Disciplinary Team Meeting
Daniel Magee

1030 MORNING REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

2022 USANZ WA State Section Meeting




Sunday 23 October

1100

1115

1130

1145

1200

1215

1230

1245

1300
1340

1345

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

Scientific Session 4

BladderTRACK - A Digitised System for Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer
Surveillance and Patient-Centred App
Matthew Chau

Early Performance Results on the Characteristics of CxBladder Monitor for the
Recurrence of Urothelial Carcinoma.
Daniel Magee

CX Bladder: Diagnostic Performance in Evaluation of Urothelial Carcinoma
Ivan Thia

Outcomes of Transurethral Resection Alone in High-Grade Non-Muscle-Invasive
Bladder Cancer Patients: A Contemporary Retrospective Cohort Study
Bradley Reynolds

Ongoing audit of Radical Cystectomy in SCGH
Mick O’Halloran

Incidental Bladder Tumours Found at Time of Prostatectomy — An Inconvenience
or Costly Cancellation?
Katherine Ong

Clinical Value Of 18F-FDG-PET Compared with CT scan in The Detection of Nodal
and Distant Metastasis in Urothelial Carcinoma or Bladder Cancer.
Haider Bangash

Standard Transurethral Resection Versus Laser Surgery for Bladder Cancer: A
Systematic Review and Meta-analysis
Temperley Hugo Charles

Tony Low Oration
Closing Remarks

LUNCH | Exhibition Area

2022 USANZ WA State Section Meeting



