Friday 21 October

1200	REGISTRATION
1400	REGISTRAR TRAINING AFTERNOON
1600	'Speed Dating' Industry Session Exhibition Area
1830	Casual Welcome Dinner Old Man and the Sea Rooftop Bar

Saturday 22 October

Scientific Session 1

0800		Welcome Ding Guo		
0810		Gold Sponsor		
0815	1.1	Novel Germline Mutation in Prostate Cancer – The Next Frontier in Personalized Therapy Damien Bolton		
0845	1.2	Robotic Assisted Laparoscopic Radical Prostatectomy Report from Fiona Stanley Hospital Mohammed Al-Zubaidi		
0900	1.3	Single Urologist Case Series: Robotic Radical Prostatectomy Isaac Thyer		
0915	1.4	Assessing the Impact of the Surgeon's Learning Curve on the Rate of Positive Surgical Margins following Robotic-Assisted Radical Prostatectomy Fintan Ryan		
0930	1.5	A Two-surgeon Report of Robotic Assisted Laparoscopic Radical Prostatectomy Performance in Two Years Filip Vujovic		
0945	1.6	Post Radical Prostatectomy Incontinence Vincent Tse		
1000		MORNING REFRESHMENTS Exhibition Area		
Scientific Session 2				
1030	2.1	Optimising Continence Post-Radical Prostatectomy in 2022: An Evidence-based Approach Vincent Tse - Invited Guest Presenter		
1045	2.2	Intrinsic Sphincter Deficiency in Women: Definition, Role in SUI and Therapeutic Ramifications Vincent Tse - Invited Guest Presenter		
1100	2.3	Urolift for BPH. A 7 Year Review of Outcomes – A Single Surgeon Series 2015-2022 Joshua Bruinsma		
1115	2.4	7 Year Review of Urolift Outcomes for BPH Related LUTS – Single Surgeon Series 2015 - 2022 Ashley Lee		
1130	2.5	Holmium Laser Enucleation of Prostate in WA Health: the First Thirty-Nine Patients Clare Tancabel		

Saturday 22 October

1145	2.6	Burnout in Urology Damien Bolton		
1215	2.7	"The Vaginal Mesh Saga in Australia: Who is to Blame and Lessons I Vincent Tse - Invited Guest Presenter	Learnt	
1245		LUNCH Exhibition Area		
		FREE AFTERNOON		
1830		CONFERENCE DINNER Skeetas		
			Sunday 2	23 October
0800		USANZ WA - Annual General Business Meeting		
		Scientific Session 3		
0830	3.1	Severe Prostatic Abscess Extending to Perineum due to Non-typhoi (Tennessee Serotype) Steven Van Der Werf	d Salmonella	
0845	3.2	Persistent Retroperitoneal Haematoma from Undiagnosed Renal Ce in a Young Trauma Patient Mitchell Barns	ell Carcinoma	
0900	3.3	Post-operative Anticoagulation: To Bleed or Not to Bleed Ivan Thia		
0915	3.4	An Analysis of the Predictive Factors for Stone Clearance at Primary Ureteroscopy Benjamin Mac Curtain	/	
0930	3.5	An Effective Intracorporeal Laparoscopic Technique of AirSeal Port S Prevent Bowel Herniation Mohammed Al-Zubaidi	Site Closure to	
0945	3.6	Gotta Catch Them All - Is Confirmation Biopsy in Active Surveillance Required? Brennan Timm	e Still	
1000	3.7	10 Ways to Make Your Urology Practice More Environmentally Sust Lessons from the Fiona Stanley Urology Department Ashley Lee	ainable.	
1015	3.8	The Next-Step in Upgrading the Urology Multi-Disciplinary Team Mo Daniel Magee	eeting	
1030		MORNING REFRESHMENTS Exhibition Area		

Sunday 23 October

Scientific Session 4

1100	4.1	BladderTRACK - A Digitised System for Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer Surveillance and Patient-Centred App Matthew Chau
1115	4.2	Early Performance Results on the Characteristics of CxBladder Monitor for the Recurrence of Urothelial Carcinoma. Daniel Magee
1130	4.3	CX Bladder: Diagnostic Performance in Evaluation of Urothelial Carcinoma Ivan Thia
1145	4.4	Outcomes of Transurethral Resection Alone in High-Grade Non-Muscle-Invasive Bladder Cancer Patients: A Contemporary Retrospective Cohort Study Bradley Reynolds
1200	4.5	Ongoing audit of Radical Cystectomy in SCGH Mick O'Halloran
1215	4.6	Incidental Bladder Tumours Found at Time of Prostatectomy – An Inconvenience or Costly Cancellation? Katherine Ong
1230	4.7	Clinical Value Of 18F-FDG-PET Compared with CT scan in The Detection of Nodal and Distant Metastasis in Urothelial Carcinoma or Bladder Cancer. Haider Bangash
1245	4.8	Standard Transurethral Resection Versus Laser Surgery for Bladder Cancer: A Systematic Review and Meta-analysis Temperley Hugo Charles
1300		Tony Low Oration
1340		Closing Remarks
1345		LUNCH Exhibition Area